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CAUTION: Product contains 
natural latex which may 
cause allergic reactions in 
some individuals.

Storage & Handling
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13 Gauge Nylon Knitted Glove, 
Hemmed Cuff - White63-111

Applications

• Construction
• Food Packing
• Shipping / Receiving
• General Maintenance
• Small Parts Handling
• Automotive Manufacturing
• Food Processing & Service

Preferred by assembly line workers, warehouse and quality 
inspection, VITA™  gloves are breathable, absorbent and 
can be washed and reuse

Available sizes 
Item # Sizes Length :

( ±5 mm)
Palm Width :

( ±3 mm) Serging

63-111-06 X-Small

63-111-07
63-111-08
63-111-09

63-111-10

210
220

230
240

250

85

90
95
100

102

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large

Green
Red
Yellow
White

Blue

Packaging : 12 pairs × 25 bags = 300 pairs per case

Features
• Crafted from FDA accepted materials
• Color-coded hem for easy size identification
• Constructed with 13 gauge 100% Stretch Nylon
• Features a reversible pattern for added versatility

13 Gauge Nylon
Outer Material

Store in original packaging at room temperature 
under roof away from direct sunlight and moisture. 
Wash in cool or warm water and hang to dry.
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