

RONCO

focus on quality



63-111

13 Gauge Nylon Knitted Glove,
Hemmed Cuff - White



Storage & Handling

Store in original packaging at room temperature under roof away from direct sunlight and moisture. Wash in cool or warm water and hang to dry.

CAUTION: Product contains natural latex which may cause allergic reactions in some individuals.

Outer Material

13 Gauge Nylon

Available sizes

Item #	Sizes	Length : (± 5 mm)	Palm Width : (± 3 mm)	Serging
63-111-06	X-Small	210	85	Green
63-111-07	Small	220	90	Red
63-111-08	Medium	230	95	Yellow
63-111-09	Large	240	100	White
63-111-10	X-Large	250	102	Blue

Packaging : 12 pairs \times 25 bags = 300 pairs per case

Features

- Crafted from FDA accepted materials
- Color-coded hem for easy size identification
- Constructed with 13 gauge 100% Stretch Nylon
- Features a reversible pattern for added versatility

Applications

Preferred by assembly line workers, warehouse and quality inspection, VITA™ gloves are breathable, absorbent and can be washed and reuse

- Construction
- Food Packing
- Shipping / Receiving
- General Maintenance
- Small Parts Handling
- Automotive Manufacturing
- Food Processing & Service

Head Office

70 Planchet Road,
Concord, Ontario
L4K 2C7

☎ 1-905-660-6700
✉ contactus@roncosafety.com
🌐 www.roncosafety.com

Follow us @RoncoSafety



Although reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this document, no warranties are extended and no liability is assumed. The information is solely provided as a general guideline for product use and care. It is up to end-users to make their determination as to the suitability of the product for their intended purposes. This document and the information contained herein is the property of Ronco and may not be used or reproduced without permission.